
SundaySaturdayFridayThursdayWednesdayTuesdayMonday

April
2024

Aoraki

10.15am
10.30am
11.00am
11.20am
1.30pm
2.30pm
6.00pm

Easter Monday
News & Views
April Fool’s Day
Basketball
Triple A Functional
Nail care
Housie
Story reading

10.15am
10.30am
11.00am
11.20am
1.30pm
2.30pm
6.00pm

News & Views
Ball games
Pet therapy
Triple A Functional
Sing-along quiz
Happy Hour with Chris
Colouring

10.15am
10.30am
1.30pm
2.30pm
2.30pm
3.15pm
3.45pm
6.00pm

News & Views
Chair bowls
Hand massage
Hillary Harmonics
Skittles
Triple A Functional
Animal quiz
Puzzles

10.00am

10.30am
1.30pm
2.00pm
3.00pm
3.30pm
6.00pm

Out & About - 
Birkenhead Wharf
Church service
News & Views
Word builder
Time zone quiz
Triple A Functional
Movies

10.15am
10.30am
1.30pm

2.30pm
2.30pm
3.20pm
3.40pm

*
News & Views
Housie
Hand pampers with 
hot towel
Dart games
Men’s Club
Triple A Functional
General quizzes

10.30am
11.00am

1.30pm
6.00pm

Triple A Functional
Make & Create - 
World Health Day
Movie & ice-cream
Crossword

10.30am
11.00am
11.15am
1.30pm

2.30pm
6.00pm

Catholic mass
Pet therapy
Triple A Functional
Walk around the 
village
Chair bowls
True or false

10.15am
10.30am
11.00am
11.20am
1.30pm
2.30pm
6.00pm

News & Views
Memory Lane
Basketball
Triple A Functional
Nail care
Housie
Story reading

10.15am
10.30am
11.00am
11.20am
1.30pm
2.30pm

6.00pm

News & Views
Ball games
Pet therapy
Triple A Functional
Sing-along quiz
Happy Hour with 
Ruben
Colouring

10.15am
10.30am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.15pm
3.45pm
6.00pm

News & Views
Chair bowls
Hand massage
Floor target
Triple A Functional
Kiwi quiz
Puzzles

10.00am

10.30am
1.30pm
2.00pm
3.00pm
3.30pm
6.00pm

Out & About - 
Viaduct Harbour
Church service
News & Views
Word builder
Submarine Day
Triple A Functional
Movies

10.00am
10.15am
10.30am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.20pm
3.40pm

*
Outing/wheel chair
News & Views
Housie
Making pancakes
Bean throw
Triple A Functional
International Day of 
Human Space Flight

10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.30pm
6.00pm

Triple A Functional
Make & Create 
Village walks
Golf games
Movie quiz

10.30am
11.00am
11.15am
1.30pm

2.30pm
6.00pm

Catholic mass
Pet therapy
Triple A Functional
Walk around the 
village
Chair bowls
True or false

10.15am
10.30am
11.00am
11.20am
1.30pm
2.30pm
6.00pm

News & Views
World Art Day
Snakes & ladders
Triple A Functional
Nail care
Housie
Story reading

10.15am
10.30am
11.00am
11.20am
1.30pm
2.30pm

6.00pm

News & Views
Floor target
Pet therapy
Triple A Functional
Sing-along
Happy Hour with 
Robert
Colouring

10.15am
10.30am
1.30pm
2.30pm
2.30pm
3.15pm
3.45pm
6.00pm

News & Views
Chair bowls
Sensory bin
Hillary Harmonics
Golf
Triple A Functional
Time zone quiz
Puzzles

10.00am

10.30am
1.30pm
2.00pm
3.00pm

3.30pm

*
Out & About - 
Buckland Beach
Church service
News & Views
Pet therapy
International Day of 
Human Space Flight
Triple A Functional

10.15am
10.30am
1.30pm
2.30pm
2.30pm
3.20pm
3.40pm
6.00pm

News & Views
Housie
Making fruit kebabs
Golf games
Men’s Club
Triple A Functional
Kiwi quiz
World storytelling

10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
6.00pm

Triple A Functional
Making poppies
Movie & ice-cream
Time zone quizzes

10.30am
11.00am
11.15am
1.30pm

2.30pm
6.00pm

Catholic mass
Pet therapy
Triple A
Anzac Day 
decoration
Chair bowls
Poems quiz

10.15am
10.30am

11.00am
11.20am
1.30pm
2.30pm
6.00pm

News & Views
International Mother 
Earth Day
Ball games
Triple A Functional
Hand pamper
Housie
Story reading

10.15am
10.30am
11.00am
11.20am
1.30pm
2.30pm
6.00pm

News & Views
Snakes & ladders
Pet therapy
Triple A Functional
Sing-along
Happy Hour with Alan
Colouring

10.15am
10.30am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.15pm
3.45pm
6.00pm

News & Views
Chair bowls
Hand massage
Dart games
Triple A Functional
Anzac Day quiz
Puzzles

10.00am

10.30am
1.30pm
2.00pm
3.00pm
3.30pm
6.00pm

Anzac Day
Out & About - 
Takapuna
Church service
News & Views
Word builder
Anzac Day
Triple A Functional
Movies

10.00am
10.15am
10.30am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.20pm
3.40pm

*
Outing/wheel chair
News & Views
Housie
Making pizzas
Skittles
Triple A Functional
International Mother 
Earth Day

10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.30pm
6.00pm

Triple A Functional
Make & Create 
Village walks
Quoits
Word quiz

10.30am
11.00am
11.15am
1.30pm

2.30pm
6.00pm

Catholic mass
Pet therapy
Triple A
Walk around the 
village
Chair bowls
Poems quiz

10.15am
10.30am

11.00am
11.20am
1.30pm
2.30pm
6.00pm

News & Views
International Dance 
Day
Floor target
Triple A Functional
Hand pamper
Housie
Story reading

10.15am
10.30am
11.00am
11.20am
1.30pm
2.30pm
6.00pm

News & Views
Dart games
Pet therapy
Triple A Functional
Sing-along
Happy Hour with Jonny
Colouring

*
6.00pm

Thursday 18
Movies

*
6.00pm

Friday 5, 12 & 26
Ball games
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