

# April 2024

# **RYMAN** e n g a g e

#### **Aoraki**

#### Monday

#### Tuesday

## Wednesday

### Thursday

#### **Friday**

#### Saturday

#### Sunday

1	Easter Monday
10.15am	News & Views
10.30am	April Fool's Day
11.00am	Basketball
11.20am	Triple A Functional
1.30pm	Nail care
2.30pm	Housie
6.00pm	Story reading

2	
10.15am	News & Views
10.30am	Ball games
11.00am	Pet therapy
11.20am	Triple A Functional
1.30pm	Sing-along quiz
2.30pm	Happy Hour with Chris
6.00pm	Colouring
	_

3	
10.15am	News & Views
10.30am	Chair bowls
1.30pm	Hand massage
2.30pm	Hillary Harmonics
2.30pm	Skittles
3.15pm	Triple A Functional
3.45pm	Animal quiz
6.00pm	Puzzles
10	

4	
10.00am	Out & About -
	Birkenhead Wharf
10.30am	Church service
1.30pm	News & Views
2.00pm	Word builder
3.00pm	Time zone quiz
3.30pm	Triple A Functional
6.00pm	Movies
11	

١	5	*
l	10.15am	News & Views
l	10.30am	Housie
l	1.30pm	Hand pampers with
l		hot towel
l	2.30pm	Dart games
l	2.30pm	Men's Club
l	3.20pm	Triple A Functional
	3.40pm	General quizzes
١	12	*
	10.00am	Outing/wheel chair

6		7	
10.30am	Triple A Functional	10.30am	Catholic mass
11.00am	Make & Create -	11.00am	Pet therapy
	World Health Day	11.15am	Triple A Functional
1.30pm	Movie & ice-cream	1.30pm	Walk around the
6.00pm	Crossword	-	village
·		2.30pm	Chair bowls
		6.00pm	True or false

\\ \delta \	
10.15am	News & Views
10.30am	Memory Lane
11.00am	Basketball
11.20am	Triple A Functional
1.30pm	Nail care
2.30pm	Housie
6.00pm	Story reading

9	
10.15am	News & Views
10.30am	Ball games
11.00am	Pet therapy
11.20am	Triple A Functional
1.30pm	Sing-along quiz
2.30pm	Happy Hour with
	Ruben
6.00pm	Colouring
16	

10	
10.15am	News & Views
10.30am	Chair bowls
1.30pm	Hand massage
2.30pm	Floor target
3.15pm	Triple A Functional
3.45pm	Kiwi quiz
6.00pm	Puzzles
·	

11	
10.00am	Out & About -
	Viaduct Harbour
10.30am	Church service
1.30pm	News & Views
2.00pm	Word builder
3.00pm	Submarine Day
3.30pm	Triple A Functional
6.00pm	Movies
10	

10.15am	News & Views
10.30am	Housie
1.30pm	Making pancakes
2.30pm	Bean throw
3.20pm	Triple A Functional
3.40pm	International Day of
	Human Space Flight
19	

13		14	
10.30am	Triple A Functional	10.30am	Catholic mass
11.00am	Make & Create	11.00am	Pet therapy
1.30pm	Village walks	11.15am	Triple A Functional
2.30pm	Golf games	1.30pm	Walk around the
6.00pm	Movie quiz		village
·	·	2.30pm	Chair bowls
		6.00pm	True or false

15	
10.15am	News & Views
10.30am	World Art Day
11.00am	Snakes & ladders
11.20am	Triple A Functional
1.30pm	Nail care
2.30pm	Housie
6.00pm	Story reading
	-

10	
10.15am	News & Views
10.30am	Floor target
11.00am	Pet therapy
11.20am	Triple A Functional
1.30pm	Sing-along
2.30pm	Happy Hour with
	Robert
6.00pm	Colouring

17	
10.15am	News & Views
10.30am	Chair bowls
1.30pm	Sensory bin
2.30pm	Hillary Harmonics
2.30pm	Golf
3.15pm	Triple A Functional
3.45pm	Time zone quiz
6.00pm	Puzzles
24	

18	*
10.00am	Out & About -
	Buckland Beach
10.30am	Church service
1.30pm	News & Views
2.00pm	Pet therapy
3.00pm	International Day of
	Human Space Flight
3.30pm	Triple A Functional
25	Anzac Dav

10.15am	News & Views
10.30am	Housie
1.30pm	Making fruit kebabs
2.30pm	Golf games
2.30pm	Men's Club
3.20pm	Triple A Functional
3.40pm	Kiwi quiz
6.00pm	World storytelling

20		21	
10.30am	Triple A Functional	10.30am	Catholic mass
11.00am	Making poppies	11.00am	Pet therapy
1.30pm	Movie & ice-cream	11.15am	Triple A
6.00pm	Time zone quizzes	1.30pm	Anzac Day
			decoration
		2.30pm	Chair bowls
		6.00pm	Poems quiz

10.15am	News & Views
10.30am	International Mother
	Earth Day
11.00am	Ball games
11.20am	Triple A Functional
1.30pm	Hand pamper
2.30pm	Housie
6.00pm	Story reading
20	

23		24	
10.15am	News & Views	10.15am	News & Views
10.30am	Snakes & ladders	10.30am	Chair bowls
11.00am	Pet therapy	1.30pm	Hand massage
11.20am	Triple A Functional	2.30pm	Dart games
1.30pm	Sing-along	3.15pm	Triple A Functional
2.30pm	Happy Hour with Alan	3.45pm	Anzac Day quiz
6.00pm	Colouring	6.00pm	Puzzles

25	Anzac Day
10.00am	Out & About -
	Takapuna
10.30am	Church service
1.30pm	News & Views
2.00pm	Word builder
3.00pm	Anzac Day
3.30pm	Triple A Functional
6.00pm	Movies
(str	T

20	7.	4/	
10.00am	Outing/wheel chair	10.30am	Triple A Functional
10.15am	News & Views	11.00am	Make & Create
10.30am	Housie	1.30pm	Village walks
1.30pm	Making pizzas	2.30pm	Quoits
2.30pm	Skittles	6.00pm	Word quiz
3.20pm	Triple A Functional		
3.40pm	International Mother		
	Earth Day		

28	
10.30am	Catholic mass
11.00am	Pet therapy
11.15am	Triple A
1.30pm	Walk around the
	village
2.30pm	Chair bowls
6.00pm	Poems quiz

10.15am	News & Views
10.30am	International Dance
	Day
11.00am	Floor target
11.20am	Triple A Functional
1.30pm	Hand pamper
2.30pm	Housie
6.00pm	Story reading
	<del>_</del>

30	
10.15am	News & Views
10.30am	Dart games
11.00am	Pet therapy
11.20am	Triple A Functional
1.30pm	Sing-along
2.30pm	Happy Hour with Jonny
6.00pm	Colouring

* 6.00pm	Thursday 18 Movies

* 6.00pm	Friday 5, 12 & 26 Ball games